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DNCT Steering Committee

Dole Flowerd

D—059578

Date:_ [0/ (%
Member Organization | Phone# FAX# E-Mail Sign In
Michael Thabault | USFWS 979-2725 979-2723 michael_thabault@fws.gov
Gary Stern NMFS 707- 707- . gary.stern@noaa.gov
575-6060 578-3435
Pete Chadwick DFG 209- 209- chadwick@sonnet.com
727-3124 | 727-3124 v
Bruce Herbold USEPA 415- 415- bherbold@aol.com
744-1992 826-2171
Elise Holland Bay Institute 415- 415- eholland@bay.org /
721-7680 721-7497
Pete Rhoads MWDSC 650-2620 447-1508 prhoads@compuserve.com iy
Dave Fullerton NHI 415- 415- dfullerton@N-H-Lorg P
’ 288-0550 288-0555
George Bames DWR 653-5924 653-6077 gbarnes@water.ca.gov L
Chet USBR 979-2193 979-2494 Iploss@mp.usbr.gov
Bowling/Lowell
Ploss
Curtis Creel DWR 653-5243 clcreel@water.ca.gov v
Greg CCWD 925- 925~ wrecewd@cenet.com
GartreltDave 688-8100 | 688-8142 L
Briggs
BJ Miller SLDMWA 510- 510- bjmill@aol.com L
644-1811 8278
Ron Ott CALFED 657-3319 654-9780 . ronott@water.ca.gov V
e
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